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Home team is on the left side of schedule and has the 3 base dugout
Games played on Field 3 (New Complex)

District Tourney (All-Stars) — July 8-10  State Tourney (All-Stars) — July 25-28 in Hickory

Monday April 29
5:30 pm Benchwarmers vs Rays
7:30 pm Mudcats vs Trash Pandas

ril
5:30 pm Dodgers vs Braves
7:30 pm Guardians vs Rays

Thursday May 2
5:30 pm Braves vs Benchwarmers
7:30 pm Mudcats vs Guardians

Monday May 6
5:30 pm Rays vs Dodgers

7:30 pm Benchwarmers vs Trash Pandas

Tuesday May 7

5:30 pm Benchwarmers vs Dodgers
7:30 pm Braves vs Mudcats

Thursday May 9

5:30 pm Guardians vs Braves
7:30 pm Rays vs Trash Pandas

Monday May 13
5:30 pm Trash Pandas vs Guardians
7:30 pm Dodgers vs Mudcats

Tuesday May 14
5:30 pm Benchwarmers vs Braves
7:30 pm Trash Pandas vs Rays

Thursday May 16
5:30 pm Guardians vs Benchwarmers
7:30 pm Mudcats vs Braves

Monday May 20
5:30 pm Rays vs Benchwarmers
7:30 pm Mudcats vs Dodgers

Thursday May 23
5:30 pm Guardians vs Trash Pandas
7 :30 pm Braves vs Dodgers

Tuesday May 28
5:30 pm Trash Pandas vs Mudcats
7:30 pm Rays vs Guardians

Thursday May 30
5:30 pm Dodgers vs Guardians

7:30 pm Benchwarmers vs Mudcats

Monday Jupe 3
5:30 pm Mudcats vs Rays

7:30 pm Braves vs Trash Pandas

Tuesday June 4
5:30 pm Braves vs Guardians
7:30 pm Dodgers vs Benchwarmers

Thursday June 6
5:30 pm Guardians vs Mudcats

7:30 pm Dodgers vs Rays

Monday June 10
5:30 pm Trash Pandas vs Benchwarmers
7:30 pm Rays vs Braves

Tuesday June 11
5:30 pm Trash Pandas vs Dodgers

Double Elimination Tourney
June 12-20

Special thanks to our sponsors this season!

Cornerstone Dental Associates - Rays

Katie Bradley Real Estate Team - Mudcats
Mockaitis Orthodontics - Dodgers

Numbers Bookkeeping — Trash Pandas
Orthodontic Associates — Braves

Settle Heating and Air — Guardians

Sherry Horn Real Estate LL.C — Benchwarmers



